
Frecciopoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 11

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 7 4 5

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 3 8 4 5 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Scialpi Florenzo (07/1856) 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 10

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 2 1 0 0 0

Di Cristofaro Guido (07/1741) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Callegarin Giulia (07/1744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cegliese Alessio (07/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 32 66 2,06

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 31 51 1,65

Longo Alberto 07/1808 21 32 1,52

Scialpi Florenzo 07/1856 15 23 1,53

Altina Marco 07/1676 10 21 2,10

Serafino Axel 07/1731 11 16 1,45

Di Cristofaro Guido 07/1741 5 6 1,20

Callegarin Giulia 07/1744 0 0 0,00

Cegliese Alessio 07/1699 3 0 0,00

Last Minute

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrini Paola (07/1289) 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 1 0 0

Petrini Ivana (07/1288) 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 2 0 0

Florean Laura (07/1794) 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 0 0

Guidolin Claudia (07/1286) 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrini Paola 07/1289 32 31 0,97

Petrini Ivana 07/1288 32 25 0,78

Florean Laura 07/1794 32 17 0,53

Guidolin Claudia 07/1286 32 12 0,38

Magma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 5

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 7

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 3

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 3

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 32 73 2,28

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 30 53 1,77

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 24 42 1,75

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 18 30 1,67

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 10 16 1,60

Carta Cristina 07/1616 14 8 0,57

Pub Monkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 2 3 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 4

Geraci Lina (07/359) 2 2 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 5

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4

Vona Federico (07/1448) 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burioni Alessandro (07/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3

Giardino Enrica (07/1838) 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0

Matera Alessandro (07/1837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nespole Federica (07/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittone Luca (07/581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raddi Claudio 07/394 28 57 2,04

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 28 51 1,82

Geraci Lina 07/359 30 51 1,70

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 10 17 1,70

Vona Federico 07/1448 10 11 1,10

Burioni Alessandro 07/521 4 9 2,25

Giardino Enrica 07/1838 18 8 0,44

Matera Alessandro 07/1837 0 0 0,00

Nespole Federica 07/427 0 0 0,00

Vittone Luca 07/581 0 0 0,00



Spinga Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pasquero Gianfranco (07/1682) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8

Farigu Ivano (07/1687) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9

Donato Nadia (07/1287) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 3 0 0 2 3 3 5

Badalucco Anna (07/1743) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Piacenza Luca (07/1858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piroi Fabrizio (07/1857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senfetti Stefania (07/1683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquero Gianfranco 07/1682 32 65 2,03

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 32 63 1,97

Farigu Ivano 07/1687 31 60 1,94

Donato Nadia 07/1287 27 39 1,44

Badalucco Anna 07/1743 6 7 1,17

Piacenza Luca 07/1858 0 0 0,00

Piroi Fabrizio 07/1857 0 0 0,00

Senfetti Stefania 07/1683 0 0 0,00


